0000.54 TRANSMITTAL LETTER 御心 法认识法

#### TO: QUALIFICATION/TAX LIEN SECTION DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

220000000177739984422 1097067951016371013 1++++70.00

19:1-17967

SUBJECT: TAKK HEALING + AIR CONDITIONING SUPPLY CO. (Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

<u>BRUCE A. ARRICK ESC</u> (Name of Person) <u>SCHWARIC 7 ARRICK PA</u> (Firm/Company) <u>11430 N KENDALL DR</u> 576 216 (Address) <u>MIRHIC FL 33176</u> (City, State and Zip Code)



Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

DRUCE A ARRIER at (305) 546 - 0050 (Name of Person) Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

COURIER ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

# SCHWARZ & ARRIGE P.A.

ACT, REFERENCE AT LAW

Rear and Co

и и спользивания и соното у сладока в мани. Если из в Рисис, со 28596 особра Рик, 1306 606 6644. Пополно или бых со стато и Алабсини Мими Бехси Рабокая в Килик, село бастная в Рик 1300 раз пособ

اند این کار می داد. معامیر کار میروند و

August 30, 1995

Qualification/Tax Lien Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ويا

RE: PARK HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING SUPPLY, CO. An Illinois Corporation

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find payment in the amount of \$ 70.00 together with our application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida.

Kindly return the state's certificate approving our application in the envelope enclosed.

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

Veryt truly yours,

NUM BRUCE A. ARRICK

BRUCE A. ARRICK

BAA: an



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

September 7, 1995

BRUCE A. ARRICK, ESQ. SCHWARTZ & ARRICK, P.A. 11430 N. KENDALL DR., STE. 216 MIAMI, FL 33176

SUBJECT: PARK HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING SUPPLY CO. Ref. Number: W95000017967



We have received your document for PARK HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING SUPPLY CO. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 608.502(4), Florida Statutes, this office collects a civil penalty of \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to cover both annual report and penalty fees is \$3600.00.

Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes, which lists those activities that do not constitute transacting business or conducting affairs in this state. If after reviewing this section you determine erroneous information was inserted on the application, a sworn affidavit containing the following information must be submitted: 1.) a statement indicating erroneous information was listed on the application; and 2.) the correct date the corporation began transacting business or conducting its affairs in Florida prior to the year the application was submitted did not constitute transacting business or conducting affairs pursuant to section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6095.

Jennifer Sindt Document Examiner

Letter Number: 495A00041318

## SCHWARZ & ARRIGE P.A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

BETLET.

1 то его исполосто са соста соста Мано, Кушто и ба в Гаски, косто времосто в Рже приссе по рода and Bride Aring a Bridge Man Beach Fridden Fridde (1901) 941 Januar Bridge Bar (1901) 944 Jean Contractor and a

Fr. CALANCE HILLING A S HARES

November 6, 1995

Jennifer Sindt DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS Qualifications P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

<del>ہ</del>۔ ص

RE: Park Heating and Air Conditioning Supply Co. Ref. No.: 95000017967

Dear Ms. Sindt:

Enclosed please find our client's sworn affidavit containing information which indicates that the above company does not and has not conducted business in the state of Florida within the meaning of F.S. 607.1501 or 617.1501.

Kindly issue the applicable certificate approving our client's application as a foreign corporation. We have already submitted the filing fee under separate cover.

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

Very truly yours, BRUCE A. ARRICK

BAA; mb

#### AFFIDAVIT IN SUPPORT OF APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

STATE OF ILLINOIS:

COUNTY OF COOK :

1. My name is RONALD GREENSPON and I am the President of Park Heating and Air Conditioning Supply, Co., an Illinois Corporation.

2. In our Application by Foreign Corporation to Transact Business in Florida, Item 6, the date indicated therein indicates the date on which we commenced using a check cashing service in Florida to guarantee payment from customers on certain accounts.

3. We do not perform any services in Florida, we do not solicit business in Florida and none of our customers are Florida based companies. The only contact with the State of Florida is the use of Insta-Check Systems, Inc., a check guarantee service.

4. We do not and have not transacted any business in Florida with the meaning of F.S. 607.1501.

RONALD CREENSPON, PRESIDENT PARK HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING SUPPLY COMPANY

0/8-11 BEFORE ME this \_\_\_ day of etober. 1995 appeared RONALD GREENSPON who produced

as identification or who is personally known to me and after being first duly sworn deposes and says that the foregoing is true and correct.

NOTARY PUBLIC

State of THUNDSnath Large

"OFFICIAL SEAL" BEVEPLYLOVE

NOTARY PLOT STATE OF LUNDIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6/15/97

My Commission Expires: 6/15/47

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	HARK HEATINGON AIR CONDITIONING SUPPLY CO.	
	<u>HARK HEATING ON AIR CONDITIONING SUPPY</u> CO. (Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or word abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	is or person
2	$\frac{\int LLINOIS}{(\text{State or country under the law of which it is incorporated})} 3. \frac{36 \cdot 315 \times 348}{(\text{FEL number, if applicable})}$	
4.	1       1       - & A         (Date of Incorporation)       5.       TERPETUAL         (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetua")	
6.	(1, 2N, 4N)	<u>(")</u>
	(Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.155, F.S.)	0
7.	5000 W ROUSEVELT RD	
	LHICAGO IL 60650	:
	(Current mailing address)	n `⊂⊂
8.	TO SELC. H. U. A. C. FOURMENT & MALCALLY T (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Floriday	1.1.1 1.1.1
	(Furposets) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida	<b>.</b>
9.	Name and street address of Florida registered agent:	
	Name: BRUCE R. ARRICK ESQ	
	Office Address: 114.30 N KENNALL DRIVE STE 216	
	MIRMI, FL., Florida, 33170	

### 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Zip Code)

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

A.

Β.

ļ

DIRECTORS
Chairman: RONAL DA CARDER AND AND
Address:
STAL ALLAND C. C.
Vice Chairman: Dewels GRACE CASSION
Address: 184 5 22020
to the part the the balling
Director: <u>LARKE SPECINOSPEN</u>
Address: 13 2 Surrow Press
CHICAGO 2 6 WELLIE
Director:
Address:
OFFICERS
President: ROVALIS WALLS WALLS WALL
Address: 94 KAST weeks
GLUNCUL 24 WCCDN
Vice President: LABRY GREENSPON
Address:
C.HI. Jak Jak 60000
Secretary: TENNIS GREENSON
Address: 1825 1422
12-6- 1AND MARA 24- 60039
Treasurer: <u>S/A</u>
Address:

62 11.11 - 5 - 11.115 - 11.66

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) 13.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application) 14.



I. George M. Ryun, Decretary of State of the State of Allinais.

In Testimony Mbereof, A hereta set

my hand and cause to be affected the Great Seal of

the Math of Allowers this 28Th

day of JULY 19 95

Georg

,	Requestor's Name	
3.000.1		<b>3000021570830</b> -04/28/9701124005 #####35.00 #####35.00
ATTN: Park 1 5000 y Chica(	VIVIAN JONES HEATING & AIR COND. W. ROOSEVELT ROAD FO, IL 60644	Office Use Only 3ER(S), (if known):
l(C	orporation Name)	(Document #)
3	orporation Name)	(Document #)
(C	orporation Name)	(Document #)
4(C	orporation Name)	(Document #)
(C	Pick up time	
(C	<ul> <li>Pick up time</li> <li>Will wait</li> <li>Photocop</li> </ul>	Certified Copy
(C Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocop AMENDMENTS Amendment	Certified Copy by Certificate of Status
(C Valk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	Pick up time Will wait Photocop AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ E	Certified Copy by Certificate of Status
(C Valk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocop AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ I Change of Registered Agent	Certified Copy by Certificate of Status
(C Valk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Pick up time Will wait Photocop AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ E	Certified Copy by Certificate of Status
(C Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Pick up time Will wait Photocop AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ I Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Certified Copy by Certificate of Status
(C Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocop AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/I Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	Certified Copy by Certificate of Status
(C Valk in Mail out New FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Pick up time         Will wait       Photocop         Amendment         Resignation of R.A., Officer/I         Change of Registered Agent         Dissolution/Withdrawal         Merger         REGISTRATION/         Foreign         Limited Partnership	Certified Copy by Certificate of Status Cirector Director Cirec
(C Valk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other Annual Report Fictitious Name	Pick up time Will wait Photocop AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/I Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	Certified Copy by Certificate of Status

.•

٩,

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS **IN FLORIDA**

PARK HEATING AND AIR CUNDITIONING SUPPLY CO. (Name of Corporation)

(Incorporated Under Laws Of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its suthority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address to which the Department of State may mail a copy of any process against this corporation that may be served on the Department.

5000 WEST RUDSEVELT RUAD (Mailing Address)

CHICARO 60644

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

Jul Pollen Signature

Title

DAVID POllans Typed or printed name

4/2/97

LAHASSEE. F

APR 28

Ģ 28